121000498162

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



12/27/21--01022--013 *+25.00



C. BRUMBLEY

COVER LETTER

*`;

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

SUBJECT: ATH Property Holdings Name of Limited Liability Company Resignation of Member The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Jose E. Bustillo, Esq. Name of Person Jose E. Bustillo, P.A. Firm/Company 5400 S. University Drive Ste. 405 Address Davie, FL 33328 City/State and Zip Code jose@bustillolaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:) 954885<u>9100</u> Jose E.Bustillo at <u>(954 -</u> Daytime Telephone Number Area Code Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Mailing Address: **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations**

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassec 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

DISSOCIATION OF MEMBER OF ATH Property Holdings, A Limited Liability Company

Aime Gonzalez, a member of this limited liability company, submits this dissociation pursuant to the provisions of section 605.0216, Florida Statutes:

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: ATH Property Holdings LLC

2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is L21000498162.

3. The effective date of this member's withdrawal is December 17, 2021.

4. I, Aime Gonzalez, hereby dissociate as a member of ATH Property Holdings, a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida.

5. I affirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of the dissociation.

Aime Gonzalez

Date: December 17, 2021

, ·

PIL.ED